
4 361  ANGELOV Tanislav 23.03.2006 BUL 300 93.90 126 129 129 129 155 158 164 164 293

2 64  NAGY Zsolt 29.06.2006 HUN 281 92.25 120 125 127 127 147 156 159 159 286

3 319  ABATI Simone Karol 13.01.2006 ITA 318 95.65 150 158 158 150 175 185 --- 185 335

5 865  SAHIN Silvan Selim 20.01.2006 GER 268 94.75 118 122 126 122 133 138 143 143 265

1 54  NEAGU Alexandru 21.04.2007 MDA 260 92.35 107 107 110 110 133 137 140 140 250

6 963  SMYK Maksym 18.06.2006 UKR 293 95.85 125 128 130 130 156 162 165 165 295

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 96
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Martin Zung - SWEReferee:

Kanan Mustafayev - AZE

Res. Referee:

Regine Heuer - GER

Sinem Varankay - TUR

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vadym Rudiak - UKR

Session no.: 10/07 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:40



4 350  BIYIK Arda 24.04.2009 TUR 250 119.55 110 114 116 116 140 140 145 145 261

2 696  BALINOV Konstantin 17.10.2008 BUL 220 96.75 90 92 92 92 110 116 120 120 212

3 181  AKHALADZE Mikheil 03.03.2008 GEO 250 117.00 107 111 116 111 136 141 146 141 252

5 708  ANHELOV Sviatoslav 21.07.2008 UKR 246 118.90 105 110 115 110 138 143 152 143 253

1 671  GARBOWSKI Igor 23.04.2008 POL 210 97.05 85 91 93 93 112 117 120 117 210

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U15 102 +102
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Huseyin Bagci - TURReferee:

Sandra Smith - GBR

Res. Referee:

Dagmar Witkowski - FRA

Katarina Roditi - GRE

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vadym Rudiak - UKR

Session no.: 10/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:41



4 456  MARGULIS Yanush 04.02.2006 ISR 275 96.35 122 125 131 131 150 160 161 150 281

2 149  MATEJKA Jan 30.12.2007 CZE 253 100.85 102 106 107 107 140 140 140 140 247

3 437  JABKIEWICZ Oliver 22.05.2007 POL 270 100.05 120 120 125 120 135 140 140 140 260

5 465  TYUKODI Andras 17.04.2006 HUN 276 99.75 120 125 130 130 148 155 155 148 278

1 42  SARGU Andrei 21.04.2007 MDA 255 96.60 105 110 115 115 137 146 146 137 252

10 785  ADAMIA Saba 31.05.2006 GEO 318 99.05 136 140 143 143 168 173 177 177 320

9 703  SCHWARZER Constantin Alois 12.06.2007 GER 275 100.25 119 124 128 124 145 150 155 155 279

8 629  ZIOLKOWSKI Marcin 27.10.2006 POL 300 96.30 135 139 142 142 161 167 172 172 314
7 577  MARGARYAN Ashot 01.11.2006 ARM 310 100.90 135 141 144 141 167 171 176 171 312

6 520  SAHRADYAN Rustam 26.04.2006 ARM 300 100.75 133 138 142 138 160 167 172 167 305

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 102
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Viktor Slobodianuk - UKRReferee:

Natalia Priscepa - MDA

Res. Referee:

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek - POL

Avni Boja - ALB

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Alexandru Guznac - MDA

Session no.: 10/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:42



4 597  HORVAT Filip 20.09.2007 SVK 247 107.05 100 105 110 105 127 132 133 133 238

2 231  MKRTCHYAN Gagik 02.02.2007 ARM 315 140.55 135 140 144 140 171 171 171 --- ---

3 324  PIOTROWSKI Wojciech 04.05.2006 POL 280 124.30 128 133 133 128 145 150 156 156 284

5 611  GEORGIEV Angel 25.07.2006 BUL 310 136.50 133 138 138 138 161 170 170 161 299

1 154  DIUDIA Vladyslav 12.08.2006 UKR 273 109.60 118 123 124 118 143 150 154 154 272

8 997  HOLOVANOV Vladyslav 15.10.2007 UKR 300 130.70 129 133 133 129 162 171 171 171 300
7 735  DARSAVELIDZE Givi 20.05.2007 GEO 295 124.05 133 137 138 137 160 170 173 173 310

6 715  VEKUA Irakli 02.03.2007 GEO 322 144.15 139 144 147 147 172 174 187 187 334

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO +102
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

David Spac - MDAReferee:

Vitor Estevao - POR

Res. Referee:

Christian Lysenstoe - NOR

Nazik Avdalyan - ARM

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Alexandru Guznac - MDA

Session no.: 10/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:43



9  CROOKS Morgan 16.03.2006 IRL B 92.30 80 83 85 85

8  TSAKIRIDIS Nikolaos 02.04.2007 GRE B 95.35 100 105 110 105

7  TUDOROI Marius 11.06.2006 MDA B 92.00 103 107 110 107

6  NEAGU Alexandru 21.04.2007 MDA A 92.35 107 107 110 110

5  SAHIN Silvan Selim 20.01.2006 GER A 94.75 118 122 126 122

4  NAGY Zsolt 29.06.2006 HUN A 92.25 120 125 127 127

3  ANGELOV Tanislav 23.03.2006 BUL A 93.90 126 129 129 129

2  SMYK Maksym 18.06.2006 UKR A 95.85 125 128 130 130

1  ABATI Simone Karol 13.01.2006 ITA A 95.65 150 158 158 150

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



9  CROOKS Morgan 16.03.2006 IRL B 92.30 105 109 113 113

8  TUDOROI Marius 11.06.2006 MDA B 92.00 117 122 125 125

7  TSAKIRIDIS Nikolaos 02.04.2007 GRE B 95.35 130 140 140 130

6  NEAGU Alexandru 21.04.2007 MDA A 92.35 133 137 140 140

5  SAHIN Silvan Selim 20.01.2006 GER A 94.75 133 138 143 143

4  NAGY Zsolt 29.06.2006 HUN A 92.25 147 156 159 159

3  ANGELOV Tanislav 23.03.2006 BUL A 93.90 155 158 164 164

2  SMYK Maksym 18.06.2006 UKR A 95.85 156 162 165 165

1  ABATI Simone Karol 13.01.2006 ITA A 95.65 175 185 --- 185

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA A 48.80 81 100 181

3  KIRILOV Isus 22.10.2008 BUL A 48.30 78 95 173

4  KURT Muammer 25.02.2008 TUR A 48.85 76 96 172

5  DI MARIA Christian 06.03.2010 ITA A 45.05 71 87 158

6  KILIC Ali 15.11.2008 TUR A 48.55 71 80 151

7  HASANLI Murad 16.10.2008 AZE A 48.75 65 85 150

8  FLJAUM Mark 09.03.2008 EST B 47.80 65 80 145

9  CHIHAI Nicolae 04.05.2009 MDA B 46.30 60 75 135

10  TUSZYNSKI Wiktor 06.03.2008 POL B 48.15 59 75 134

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  CAMBEI Lucian Florin 12.02.2008 ROU A 48.65 80 102 182



2  BALINOV Konstantin 17.10.2008 BUL A 96.75 90 92 92 92

1  GARBOWSKI Igor 23.04.2008 POL A 97.05 85 91 93 93

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



2  GARBOWSKI Igor 23.04.2008 POL A 97.05 112 117 120 117

1  BALINOV Konstantin 17.10.2008 BUL A 96.75 110 116 120 120

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GARBOWSKI Igor 23.04.2008 POL A 97.05 93 117 210

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  BALINOV Konstantin 17.10.2008 BUL A 96.75 92 120 212



3  ANHELOV Sviatoslav 21.07.2008 UKR A 118.90 105 110 115 110

2  AKHALADZE Mikheil 03.03.2008 GEO A 117.00 107 111 116 111

1  BIYIK Arda 24.04.2009 TUR A 119.55 110 114 116 116

RESULTS MEN +102 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



3  AKHALADZE Mikheil 03.03.2008 GEO A 117.00 136 141 146 141

2  ANHELOV Sviatoslav 21.07.2008 UKR A 118.90 138 143 152 143

1  BIYIK Arda 24.04.2009 TUR A 119.55 140 140 145 145

RESULTS MEN +102 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ANHELOV Sviatoslav 21.07.2008 UKR A 118.90 110 143 253

3  AKHALADZE Mikheil 03.03.2008 GEO A 117.00 111 141 252

RESULTS MEN +102 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  BIYIK Arda 24.04.2009 TUR A 119.55 116 145 261



10  MATEJKA Jan 30.12.2007 CZE A 100.85 102 106 107 107

9  SARGU Andrei 21.04.2007 MDA A 96.60 105 110 115 115

8  JABKIEWICZ Oliver 22.05.2007 POL A 100.05 120 120 125 120

7  SCHWARZER Constantin Alois 12.06.2007 GER A 100.25 119 124 128 124

6  TYUKODI Andras 17.04.2006 HUN A 99.75 120 125 130 130

5  MARGULIS Yanush 04.02.2006 ISR A 96.35 122 125 131 131

4  SAHRADYAN Rustam 26.04.2006 ARM A 100.75 133 138 142 138

3  MARGARYAN Ashot 01.11.2006 ARM A 100.90 135 141 144 141

2  ZIOLKOWSKI Marcin 27.10.2006 POL A 96.30 135 139 142 142

1  ADAMIA Saba 31.05.2006 GEO A 99.05 136 140 143 143

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



10  SARGU Andrei 21.04.2007 MDA A 96.60 137 146 146 137

9  MATEJKA Jan 30.12.2007 CZE A 100.85 140 140 140 140

8  JABKIEWICZ Oliver 22.05.2007 POL A 100.05 135 140 140 140

7  TYUKODI Andras 17.04.2006 HUN A 99.75 148 155 155 148

6  MARGULIS Yanush 04.02.2006 ISR A 96.35 150 160 161 150

5  SCHWARZER Constantin Alois 12.06.2007 GER A 100.25 145 150 155 155

4  SAHRADYAN Rustam 26.04.2006 ARM A 100.75 160 167 172 167

3  MARGARYAN Ashot 01.11.2006 ARM A 100.90 167 171 176 171

2  ZIOLKOWSKI Marcin 27.10.2006 POL A 96.30 161 167 172 172

1  ADAMIA Saba 31.05.2006 GEO A 99.05 168 173 177 177

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ZIOLKOWSKI Marcin 27.10.2006 POL A 96.30 142 172 314

3  MARGARYAN Ashot 01.11.2006 ARM A 100.90 141 171 312

4  SAHRADYAN Rustam 26.04.2006 ARM A 100.75 138 167 305

5  MARGULIS Yanush 04.02.2006 ISR A 96.35 131 150 281

6  SCHWARZER Constantin Alois 12.06.2007 GER A 100.25 124 155 279

7  TYUKODI Andras 17.04.2006 HUN A 99.75 130 148 278

8  JABKIEWICZ Oliver 22.05.2007 POL A 100.05 120 140 260

9  SARGU Andrei 21.04.2007 MDA A 96.60 115 137 252

10  MATEJKA Jan 30.12.2007 CZE A 100.85 107 140 247

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  ADAMIA Saba 31.05.2006 GEO A 99.05 143 177 320



  MKRTCHYAN Gagik 02.02.2007 ARM A 140.55 171 171 171 ---

7  HORVAT Filip 20.09.2007 SVK A 107.05 127 132 133 133

6  DIUDIA Vladyslav 12.08.2006 UKR A 109.60 143 150 154 154

5  PIOTROWSKI Wojciech 04.05.2006 POL A 124.30 145 150 156 156

4  GEORGIEV Angel 25.07.2006 BUL A 136.50 161 170 170 161

3  HOLOVANOV Vladyslav 15.10.2007 UKR A 130.70 162 171 171 171

2  DARSAVELIDZE Givi 20.05.2007 GEO A 124.05 160 170 173 173

1  VEKUA Irakli 02.03.2007 GEO A 144.15 172 174 187 187

RESULTS MEN +102 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



8  HORVAT Filip 20.09.2007 SVK A 107.05 100 105 110 105

7  DIUDIA Vladyslav 12.08.2006 UKR A 109.60 118 123 124 118

6  PIOTROWSKI Wojciech 04.05.2006 POL A 124.30 128 133 133 128

5  HOLOVANOV Vladyslav 15.10.2007 UKR A 130.70 129 133 133 129

4  DARSAVELIDZE Givi 20.05.2007 GEO A 124.05 133 137 138 137

3  GEORGIEV Angel 25.07.2006 BUL A 136.50 133 138 138 138

2  MKRTCHYAN Gagik 02.02.2007 ARM A 140.55 135 140 144 140

1  VEKUA Irakli 02.03.2007 GEO A 144.15 139 144 147 147

RESULTS MEN +102 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DARSAVELIDZE Givi 20.05.2007 GEO A 124.05 137 173 310

3  HOLOVANOV Vladyslav 15.10.2007 UKR A 130.70 129 171 300

4  GEORGIEV Angel 25.07.2006 BUL A 136.50 138 161 299

5  PIOTROWSKI Wojciech 04.05.2006 POL A 124.30 128 156 284

6  DIUDIA Vladyslav 12.08.2006 UKR A 109.60 118 154 272

7  HORVAT Filip 20.09.2007 SVK A 107.05 105 133 238

  MKRTCHYAN Gagik 02.02.2007 ARM A 140.55 140 --- ---

RESULTS MEN +102 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  VEKUA Irakli 02.03.2007 GEO A 144.15 147 187 334


